
1. Runde
Position Vorname Name

1 Benedict Minkner

1 (1) Benedict Minkner 2 Andreas Petermann

(1) Benedict Minkner 6:0, 6:0 3 Christian Kleinpeter

2 Vincent Tietz 4 Johannes Rabenhorst

(1) Benedict Minkner 6:1, 6:0 5 Fabian Melkowski

3 Robert Pache 6 Martin Pendzik

Robert Pache 6:4, 6:3 7 Enzo Mosca

4 Markus Borris 8 Jens Stoisiek

(1) Benedict Minkner 6:2, 6:2

5 Ben Gordon Sülz

Ben Gordon Sülz 6:1, 6:1 LK Vorname Name

6 Finn Stoltze 1 2 Benedict Minkner

Alex Vogel 6:3, 6:2 2 2 Andreas Petermann

7 Alex Vogel 3 5 Christian Kleinpeter

Alex Vogel 6:3, 6:3 4 7 Fabian Melkowski

8 (8) Jens Stoisiek 5 7 Martin Pendzik

6 7 Johannes Rabenhorst

9 (4) Johannes Rabenhorst 7 8 Enzo Mosca

(4) Johannes Rabenhorst 6:3, 6:0 8 8 Jens Stoisiek

10 Johannes Gsuck 9 9 Markus Borris

(4) Johannes Rabenhorst 6:0, 6:0 10 10 Johannes Gsuck

11 Julius Dietrich 11 10 Robert Pache

Julius Dietrich 6:2, 6:0 12 11 Alex Vogel

12 Tom Rönsch 13 11 Michael Glahsl

(6) Martin Pendzik o. Sp. 14 13 Edwin Weinholtz 

13 Thomas Schönig 15 16 Lennart Matterne 

Thomas Schönig 6:3, 6:4 16 18 Thomas Schönig

14 Philipp Eilan 17 18 Jerzy Liput

(6) Martin Pendzik 6:1, 6:1 18 19 Julius Dietrich

15 Simon Seemüller 19 19 Marcus Weinreich

(6) Martin Pendzik 6:1, 6:2 20 20 Simon Seemüller

16 (6) Martin Pendzik 21 21 Felix Diener

22 21 Arthur Illguth

17 (5) Fabian Melkowski 23 22 Matthias Nagel

(5) Fabian Melkowski 6:0, 6:0 24 23 Kay Blasczyk

18 Matthias Nagel 25 23 Tom Rönsch

(5) Fabian Melkowski 6:3, 6:1 26 23 Finn Stoltze

19 Jerzy Liput 27 23 Johannes Baidinger

Edwin Weinholtz 6:0, 4:6, 10:6 28 23 Nikolas Hansmann

20 Edwin Weinholtz 29 23 Steffen Liebscher

(5) Fabian Melkowski o. Sp. 30 23 Vincent Tietz

21 Kay Blasczyk 31 23 Philipp Eilan

Kay Blasczyk 1:6, 6:2, 10:4 32 23 Ben Gordon Sülz

22 Steffen Liebscher

(3) Christian Kleinpeter 6:3, 6:0

23 Arthur Illguth

(3) Christian Kleinpeter 6:1, 6:2 LK Vorname Name

24 (3) Christian Kleinpeter 1 8 Jens Stoisiek

(2) Andreas Petermann o. Sp. 2 9 Markus Borris

25 (7) Enzo Mosca 3 10 Johannes Gsuck

(7) Enzo Mosca 6:0, 6:4 4 16 Lennart Matterne 

26 Felix Diener 5 18 Jerzy Liput

(7) Enzo Mosca 6:3, 6:1 6 19 Marcus Weinreich

27 Michael Glahsl 7 20 Simon Seemüller

Michael Glahsl 5:7, 6:4, 10:8 8 21 Felix Diener

28 Lennart Matterne 9 21 Arthur Illguth

(2) Andreas Petermann 6:0, 6:2 10 22 Matthias Nagel

29 Nikolas Hansmann 11 23 Tom Rönsch

Johannes Baidinger 6:1, 7:5 12 23 Finn Stoltze

30 Johannes Baidinger 13 23 Nikolas Hansmann

(2) Andreas Petermann 6:0, 6:1 14 23 Steffen Liebscher

31 Marcus Weinreich 15 23 Vincent Tietz

(2) Andreas Petermann 6:0, 6:0 16 23 Philipp Eilan

32 (2) Andreas Petermann
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